

## As-Read Letting for January 28, 2009

Call Order	County	Vendor Name	Bid Amount	Exceeds
Call A28	STAFFORD	MESSER CONTRACTING, L.L.C. (M969)	\$ 923,970.00	
		MIDASCO VA LLC (USE N VA BY: MIDASCO, LLC) (M957)	\$ 925,925.00	
		THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (L002)	\$ 987,888.00	
		PORTICO REALTY SERVICES, LLC (P689)	\$ 1,211,274.50	
Call B12	MIDDLESEX	M. D. MILLER CO., INC. (M683)	\$ 5,677,368.70	\$
		CLECO CORPORATION (C174)	\$ 7,963,570.60	
Call B28	CARROLL	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED (L005)	\$ 1,977,487.44	
		CLECO CORPORATION (C174)	\$ 2,143,633.19	
Call B37	AUGUSTA	HAMMOND-MITCHELL, INC. (H006)	\$ 821,838.00	
		A. R. COFFEY AND SONS, INC. (C024)	\$ 922,303.00	
		DLB, INC. (D172)	\$ 940,151.85	
		FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC (F440)	\$ 1,079,996.34	
		FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (F016)	\$ 1,155,842.60	
Call B51	ALLEGHANY	HAMMOND-MITCHELL, INC. (H006)	\$ 2,928,945.12	
		ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. (A013)	\$ 3,548,850.81	
		DLB, INC. (D172)	\$ 3,571,866.35	
		FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC (F440)	\$ 3,858,440.47	
		ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. (O017)	\$ 3,931,792.80	
		SMITH-ROWE, INC. (S147)	\$ 3,995,653.24	
		FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (F016)	\$ 4,077,198.30	
		VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC. (V004)	\$ 4,281,689.47	
Call B54	HENRY	DLB, INC. (D172)	\$ 2,442,686.30	
		SMITH-ROWE, INC. (S147)	\$ 2,566,672.54	
		ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. (A013)	\$ 2,748,864.00	
		ENGLISH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED (E008)	\$ 2,883,446.50	
		FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (F016)	\$ 2,957,527.10	
		VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC. (V004)	\$ 3,217,658.50	



## As-Read Letting for January 28, 2009

Call Order	County	Vendor Name	Bid Amount	Exceeds
Call B63	CULPEPER	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC. (T131)	\$ 3,379,172.10	
		G. D. C. CONTRACTORS, INC. (G976)	\$ 3,559,614.05	
		HALEY, CHISHOLM & MORRIS, INC. (H004)	\$ 3,681,778.75	
		BRANCH HIGHWAYS, INC. (B319)	\$ 3,780,528.55	
		HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (H021)	\$ 3,875,560.91	
		GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC. (G181)	\$ 3,884,309.25	
		WILLIAM A. HAZEL, INC. (H019)	\$ 4,153,824.70	
		AMERICAN INFRASTRUCTURE-VA, INC. (G303)	\$ 4,191,162.75	
		J. L. KENT & SONS, INC. (K003)	\$ 4,219,411.35	
		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. (P203)	\$ 4,253,080.34	
		KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED (K006)	\$ 4,264,701.85	
		W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED (E009)	\$ 4,308,601.20	
		FAULCONER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED (F006)	\$ 4,447,273.95	
		DLB, INC. (D172)	\$ 4,460,460.98	
		CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION (C224)	\$ 4,693,612.65	
		KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC. (K108)	\$ 5,117,960.26	
Call B77	MONTGOMERY	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED (L005)	\$ 259,196.96	
		CLECO CORPORATION (C174)	\$ 369,270.62	
Call B81	FAUQUIER	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED (L005)	\$ 463,319.75	
		TESSA STRUCTURES, LLC (T503)	\$ 493,814.50	
		WUNNA CONTRACTING CORPORATION (W613)	\$ 575,596.00	
		THE LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (L002)	\$ 587,665.00	
		CLECO CORPORATION (C174)	\$ 690,779.02	
Call B87	FAUQUIER	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC. (B042)	\$ 2,434,174.67	
		SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION (S066)	\$ 2,492,797.64	
		VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP. (V160)	\$ 3,145,474.10	
		CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION (C224)	\$ 3,167,671.30	

## As-Read Letting for January 28, 2009

Call Order	County	Vendor Name	Bid Amount	Exceeds
Call Q08	HENRICO...	DENTON CONCRETE SERVICES COMPANY (D048)	\$ 810,779.00	
		DOREY ELECTRIC COMPANY (D011)	\$ 1,085,590.25	
		CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC. (C333)	\$ 1,220,090.30	
		COMMERCIAL CONCRETE SOLUTIONS I, LLC (C1201)	\$ 1,355,102.60	
		CORMAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. (C097)	\$ 1,358,546.00	
		KELCRIS CORPORATION (K289)	\$ 1,464,930.60	
Call Q13	PRINCE GEORGE	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC. (C333)	\$ 623,754.70	
		BRANSCOME, INC. (B850)	\$ 668,598.60	
		B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC. (S021)	\$ 717,681.00	
Call Q21	BEDFORD	CARNELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (C152)	\$ 162,415.10	
		D. A. BROWN, INC. (B728)	\$ 179,951.35	
		RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C. (R691)	\$ 197,306.00	
		A. R. COFFEY AND SONS, INC. (C024)	\$ 202,990.43	
		H. & S. CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (H002)	\$ 209,800.89	
		C. H. WHITE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (W206)	\$ 221,799.45	
		C. CRAIG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. (C411)	\$ 223,258.98	
		F. CLAYTON PLECKER & SONS, INC. (P020)	\$ 223,769.85	
		E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC. (P091)	\$ 241,642.00	
		W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC. (W048)	\$ 247,265.27	
		HAYMES BROTHERS, INC. (H018)	\$ 249,948.60	
		BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (W210)	\$ 279,641.50	
		DLB, INC. (D172)	\$ 288,481.25	
		R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC. (H101)	\$ 334,752.40	
		FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (F016)	\$ 339,408.39	
		BRANCH HIGHWAYS, INC. (B319)	\$ 418,633.00	
Call Q29	AMHERST...	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (W210)	\$ 947,528.00	\$
		DLB, INC. (D172)	\$ 1,283,925.00	

## As-Read Letting for January 28, 2009

Call Order	County	Vendor Name	Bid Amount	Exceeds
Call Q33	PRINCE WILLIAM	LONG FENCE COMPANY, INC. (L022)	\$ 420,206.10	
		L. S. LEE, INC. (L159)	\$ 424,105.00	
		PENN LINE SERVICE, INC. (P009)	\$ 489,880.00	
		MAKCO, INCORPORATED (M004)	\$ 706,530.00	
Call Q35	ORANGE	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC. (K003)	\$ 718,419.54	
		PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. (P203)	\$ 771,674.80	
		GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC. (G181)	\$ 847,363.00	
		FIELDERS CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC. (F451)	\$ 863,646.00	
		KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED (K006)	\$ 892,869.00	
		SHELBECK EXCAVATING, LLC (S1131)	\$ 909,909.00	
		R. L. RIDER & COMPANY (R011)	\$ 910,078.40	
		BRANCH HIGHWAYS, INC. (B319)	\$ 917,083.00	
		ROCK & RAINES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC (R148)	\$ 917,746.00	
		HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (H021)	\$ 937,540.70	
		AMERICAN INFRASTRUCTURE-VA, INC. (G303)	\$ 944,128.00	
		F. CLAYTON PLECKER & SONS, INC. (P020)	\$ 945,920.90	
		DLB, INC. (D172)	\$ 974,252.50	
		R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC. (H101)	\$ 982,245.10	
HALEY, CHISHOLM & MORRIS, INC. (H004)	\$ 1,026,774.87			